
 

  

 
Term Dates 2021-2022 

Michaelmas Term 2021 

  

31st August  Tuesday  INSET Day 9:00am – 3:40pm 

1st September Wednesday Staff Inset/New Staff Induction 
New Year 12 Option Confirmation 
 
New Students (Years 7, 8,9,10 & 11) start 
school 

9:30am – 3:40pm 
9:30am – 10:30am  
 
1:00 – 3:40pm   

2nd September Thursday All students start school 
(Normal school day) 

8:30pm – 3:40pm 

10th September   Friday  National Day – No School    

25th October   Monday Half Term begins   

5th November Friday  Half-term ends   

8th  November  Monday  Term starts – Winter uniform to be worn  8.30am  

8th December Wednesday Immaculate Conception – No School   

15th December  Wednesday End of term - Carol Service ending 12:30pm 8:30-12:30pm  

  

Lent Term 2022 

  

7th January  Friday Staff Training – INSET Day 9:00am – 3:40pm  

10th January Monday Start of term 8:30am – 3:40pm  

17th February  Thursday Half Term begins    

25th February  Friday Half Term ends  

28th February Monday Term starts  8.30am  

11th March Friday INSET Day – no school 9:00am – 3:40pm  

14th March  Monday Commonwealth Day – No School*   

8th April Friday  End of term - Easter Holidays   

  

Summer Term 2022 

  

25th April  Monday Summer Term starts – Summer uniform 8:30am   

 28th April Thursday Workers’ Memorial Day – No School    

29th April Friday No School  

2nd May Monday May Day – No School  

26th May Thursday Ascension Day – No School  

2nd June Thursday Spring Bank Holiday   

3rd June Friday Jubilee Bank Holiday  

13th June Monday Queen’s Birthday*  

29th June Wednesday End of term – Summer Holidays  8:30-12:30pm  

 

*Dates in red subject to change (confirmation needed from the Government of Gibraltar).  

 


